socC

11-0000

13-0000

15-0000

17-0000

19-0000

21-0000

23-0000

25-0000

27-0000

29-0000

31-0000

33-0000

35-0000

37-0000

Occupation

Management
Occupations

Business and
Financial
Operations
Occupations

Computer and
Mathematical
Occupations

Architecture
and

Engineering
Occupations

Life, Physical,
and Social
Science
Occupations

Community
and Social
Service
Occupations

Legal
Occupations

Educational
Instruction and
Library
Occupations

Arts, Design,
Entertainment,
Sports, and
Media
Occupations

Healthcare
Practitioners
and Technical
Occupations

Healthcare
Support
Occupations

Protective
Service
Occupations

Food
Preparation
and Serving
Related
Occupations

Building and
Grounds
Cleaning and

Mean

$89,400

$64,300

$70,000

$80,700

$66,000

$47,600

$90,600

$55,800

$52,200

$78,700

$30,300

$44,600

$22,600

$32,500

~—

CLINTON COUNTY

Port Authority

Occupation Wages, Average Annual in Clinton County, Ohio, 2019

Entry
Level

$44,400

$38,200

$41,700

$48,400

$37,600

$29,300

$38,900

$28,000

$25,600

$35,500

$21,600

$23,800

$19,000

$20,700

Experienced

$112,000

$77,400

$84,100

$96,800

$80,200

$56,700

$116,500

$69,700

$65,500

$100,300

$34,600

$55,100

$24,400

$38,400

10%

$38,500

$34,800

$37,400

$44,200

$33,100

$26,300

$32,200

$24,400

$21,900

$31,600

$20,700

$20,500

$18,800

$19,700

25%

$55,300

$45,400

$50,200

$57,700

$46,000

$34,500

$49,300

$33,200

$30,000

$42,900

$23,200

$27,200

$19,400

$22,000

Percentiles

50%
(Median)

$78,300

$60,100

$67,200

$77,100

$63,700

$44,400

$69,400

$51,700

$44,600

$60,400

$27,100

$41,600

$20,500

$28,100

75%

$112,200

$78,200

$87,000

$100,000

$80,900

$57,700

$112,700

$70,700

$64,400

$88,900

$32,900

$56,000

$23,200

$38,800

90%

$146,700

$97,600

$106,600

$122,100

$101,100

$74,100

$165,200

$86,800

$90,000

$142,000

$41,600

$73,800

$28,600

$54,100

Mean
Ohio USA

$108,100  $117,300
$73,100 $78,600
$82,800 $93,700
$80,900 $88,800
$69,900 $77,900
$46,900 $50,500
$96,100  $113,300
$56,100 $57,000
$51,300 $62,200
$78,200 $84,600
$29,100 $31,000
$46,500 $49,700
$23,900 $26,700
$30,000 $31,600

L 1]


http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq/
http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq
http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq
http://www.chmuraecon.com/

SOC

39-0000

41-0000

43-0000

45-0000

47-0000

49-0000

51-0000

53-0000

00-0000

Source: JobsEQ®

Occupation

Maintenance
Occupations

Personal Care
and Service
Occupations

Sales and
Related
Occupations

Office and
Administrative
Support
Occupations

Farming,
Fishing, and
Forestry
Occupations

Construction
and Extraction
Occupations

Installation,
Maintenance,
and Repair
Occupations

Production
Occupations

Transportation
and Material
Moving
Occupations

Total - All
Occupations

Mean

$25,900

$41,900

$37,000

$30,900

$50,100

$49,400

$35,700

$38,000

$46,300

~—

CLINTON COUNTY

Port Authority

Occupation Wages, Average Annual in Clinton County, Ohio, 2019

Percentiles
Entry 50%
Level Experienced 10% 25% (Median)
$18,900 $29,400 $18,500 $19,300 $21,000
$20,000 $52,900 $19,300 $20,900 $27,500
$23,700 $43,600 $21,700 $26,600 $34,100
$19,000 $36,900 $18,600 $19,300 $25,000
$30,000 $60,100 $27,500 $34,900 $46,800
$28,800 $59,800 $25,200 $34,400 $46,700
$23,700 $41,700 $22,200 $26,200 $32,500
$22,500 $45,700 $20,500 $25,000 $33,700
$22,600 $58,100 $20,100 $25,400 $36,900

Wage data are as of 2019 and represent the average for all Covered Employment

Greater than $125,000

$100,000-$125,000

$75,000-$100,000

$50,000-$75,000

$25,000-$50,000

Less than $25,000

0

75%

$27,300

$44,800

$44,200

$39,800

$61,800

$61,700

$41,000

$43,600

$55,800

Wage Distribution by Percent Employed in Clinton County, Ohio

otal - All

Occupatl

ons

1.0%
2.2%
3.2%
2.3%
3.7%
5.7%
7.5%
7.7%
10.3%
21.4%
21.9%
20.6%
”'519% 5%
6.6% -
.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0%
Clinton County, Ohio =Ohio =USA

40.0%

45.0%

Mean
90% Ohio USA
$40,500 $27,700 $31,100
$76,500 $41,900 $44,200
$56,100 $39,400 $41,000
$60,300 $32,200 $30,900
$80,100 $51,000 $52,000
$76,900 $47,500 $49,900
$53,000 $39,900 $40,100
$57,200 $35,700 $38,000
$81,400 $49,700 $53,900
56.3%
50.9%
53.8%
50.0% 55.0% 60.(
Source: JobsEQ®,Dat of Q
L 1]


http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq/
http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq
http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq
http://www.chmuraecon.com/
http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq

