

Occupation Wages, Average Annual in Clinton County, Ohio, 2019

					Percentiles				Mean		
soc	Occupation	Mean	Entry Level	Experienced	10%	25%	50% (Median)	75%	90%	Ohio	USA
11-0000	Management Occupations	\$89,400	\$44,400	\$112,000	\$38,500	\$55,300	\$78,300	\$112,200	\$146,700	\$108,100	\$117,300
13-0000	Business and Financial Operations Occupations	\$64,300	\$38,200	\$77,400	\$34,800	\$45,400	\$60,100	\$78,200	\$97,600	\$73,100	\$78,600
15-0000	Computer and Mathematical Occupations	\$70,000	\$41,700	\$84,100	\$37,400	\$50,200	\$67,200	\$87,000	\$106,600	\$82,800	\$93,700
17-0000	Architecture and Engineering Occupations	\$80,700	\$48,400	\$96,800	\$44,200	\$57,700	\$77,100	\$100,000	\$122,100	\$80,900	\$88,800
19-0000	Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations	\$66,000	\$37,600	\$80,200	\$33,100	\$46,000	\$63,700	\$80,900	\$101,100	\$69,900	\$77,900
21-0000	Community and Social Service Occupations	\$47,600	\$29,300	\$56,700	\$26,300	\$34,500	\$44,400	\$57,700	\$74,100	\$46,900	\$50,500
23-0000	Legal Occupations	\$90,600	\$38,900	\$116,500	\$32,200	\$49,300	\$69,400	\$112,700	\$165,200	\$96,100	\$113,300
25-0000	Educational Instruction and Library Occupations	\$55,800	\$28,000	\$69,700	\$24,400	\$33,200	\$51,700	\$70,700	\$86,800	\$56,100	\$57,000
27-0000	Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations	\$52,200	\$25,600	\$65,500	\$21,900	\$30,000	\$44,600	\$64,400	\$90,000	\$51,300	\$62,200
29-0000	Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations	\$78,700	\$35,500	\$100,300	\$31,600	\$42,900	\$60,400	\$88,900	\$142,000	\$78,200	\$84,600
31-0000	Healthcare Support Occupations	\$30,300	\$21,600	\$34,600	\$20,700	\$23,200	\$27,100	\$32,900	\$41,600	\$29,100	\$31,000
33-0000	Protective Service Occupations	\$44,600	\$23,800	\$55,100	\$20,500	\$27,200	\$41,600	\$56,000	\$73,800	\$46,500	\$49,700
35-0000	Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations	\$22,600	\$19,000	\$24,400	\$18,800	\$19,400	\$20,500	\$23,200	\$28,600	\$23,900	\$26,700
37-0000	Building and Grounds Cleaning and	\$32,500	\$20,700	\$38,400	\$19,700	\$22,000	\$28,100	\$38,800	\$54,100	\$30,000	\$31,600



Occupation Wages, Average Annual in Clinton County, Ohio, 2019

							Percentiles		Mean		
soc	Occupation	Mean	Entry Level	Experienced	10%	25%	50% (Median)	75%	90%	Ohio	USA
	Maintenance Occupations						(
39-0000	Personal Care and Service Occupations	\$25,900	\$18,900	\$29,400	\$18,500	\$19,300	\$21,000	\$27,300	\$40,500	\$27,700	\$31,100
41-0000	Sales and Related Occupations	\$41,900	\$20,000	\$52,900	\$19,300	\$20,900	\$27,500	\$44,800	\$76,500	\$41,900	\$44,200
43-0000	Office and Administrative Support Occupations	\$37,000	\$23,700	\$43,600	\$21,700	\$26,600	\$34,100	\$44,200	\$56,100	\$39,400	\$41,000
45-0000	Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations	\$30,900	\$19,000	\$36,900	\$18,600	\$19,300	\$25,000	\$39,800	\$60,300	\$32,200	\$30,900
47-0000	Construction and Extraction Occupations	\$50,100	\$30,000	\$60,100	\$27,500	\$34,900	\$46,800	\$61,800	\$80,100	\$51,000	\$52,000
49-0000	Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations	\$49,400	\$28,800	\$59,800	\$25,200	\$34,400	\$46,700	\$61,700	\$76,900	\$47,500	\$49,900
51-0000	Production Occupations	\$35,700	\$23,700	\$41,700	\$22,200	\$26,200	\$32,500	\$41,000	\$53,000	\$39,900	\$40,100
53-0000	Transportation and Material Moving Occupations	\$38,000	\$22,500	\$45,700	\$20,500	\$25,000	\$33,700	\$43,600	\$57,200	\$35,700	\$38,000
00-0000	Total - All Occupations	\$46,300	\$22,600	\$58,100	\$20,100	\$25,400	\$36,900	\$55,800	\$81,400	\$49,700	\$53,900

Source: JobsEQ®

Wage data are as of 2019 and represent the average for all Covered Employment

